
   PRACTICE SCHEDULE 2022

DATE TIME GRADE
NO OF 

COURTS

Sunday, 26 June 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Te Rauparaha Arena - 

Porirua
No Biniball

Sunday, 3 July 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Te Rauparaha Arena - 

Porirua
No Biniball

Sunday, 10 July 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Sunday, 17 July 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Sunday, 24 July 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Sunday, 31 July 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Sunday, 7 August 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Sunday, 14 August 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Sunday, 21 August 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Sunday, 28 August 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Sunday, 4 September 2022 10:00am – 11:30am
Tiniball, Miniball and 

Intermediate 

Walter Nash Stadium 10:15am – 11:00am Biniball

Saturday 10 - Sunday 11 

September
5 (Sat)

Walter Nash Stadium 3 (Sun)

JUNIOR DRAGONS

8:00am – 6:00pm

Dragons Tournament 

(Seniors and Intermediate 

only)
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